The Club Price of $257.50 Can Be Lessened
We said above that $257.50 includes everything. SO IT DOES. Though it includes everything—YET 

CAN THE PRICE BE REDUCED.
The Club Member's Agreement has 202 coupons attached to it—in book form. A coupon represents 

a week. Two hundred and two coupons represents 202 weeks, or the life of the agreement. Every time a 
payment is made, one of these coupons is stamped “Paid.” If payments are made IN ADVANCE—that is 
BEFORE THEY ARE DUE, A REBATE OF 15c for each and every week is handed over to the Club 
Member IN CASH.